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STN 1272-2023

Timetable for Heritage Operated Train

The Rail Motor Society

Armidale — Uralla Tour

Friday 09 June 2023

Consist: NPF 621, NTC 721 [39m, 78]

7R01 on Fri 09/06/2023 will run as per ARTC to pass CRN/ARTC Boundary Werris Creek 1526,
pass Belgamba 1546, Warral 1601, West Tamworth 1610, Tamworth 1615, arrive Kootingal 1639
depart 1659, pass Walcha Road 1806, Uralla 1842, arrive Armidale 1906 forms 7R02

Saturday 10 June 2023

Consist: NPF 621, NTC 721 [39m, 78t]
7R02 on Sat 10/06/2023 will depart Armidale 1000, arrive Uralla 1020 forms 7R03
7R03 on Sat 10/06/2023 will depart Uralla 1030, arrive Armidale 1050 forms 7R04
7R04 on Sat 10/06/2023 will depart Armidale 1130, arrive Uralla 1150 forms 7R05
7R05 on Sat 10/06/2023 will depart Uralla 1200, arrive Armidale 1220 forms 7R06
7R06 on Sat 10/06/2023 will depart Armidale 1300, arrive Uralla 1320 forms 7R07
7R07 on Sat 10/06/2023 will depart Uralla 1330, arrive Armidale 1350 forms 7R08

Sunday 11 June 2023

Consist: NPF 621, NTC 721 [39m, 78t]
7R10 on Sun 11/06/2023 will depart Armidale 0945, pass Uralla 1010, Walcha Road 1050, arrive

Kootingal 1135 forms 7R11

7R11 on Sun 11/06/2023 will depart Kootingal 1430, pass Walcha Road 1516, Uralla 1554, arrive

Armidale 1620 forms 7R14
Monday 12 June 2023

Consist: NPF 621, NTC 721 [39m, 78t]

7R14 on Mon 12/06/2023 will depart Armidale 1000, pass Uralla 1023, Walcha Road 1100, Kootingal
1205, arrive Tamworth 1227 depart 1237, arrive West Tamworth 1246 forms 7R15.
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Tuesday 13 June 2023 ARSI

Consist: NPF 621, NTC 721 [39m, 78t]

7R15 on Tue 13/06/2023 will depart West Tamworth 0840, arrive Tamworth 0846 forms 7R16.

7R16 on Tue 13/06/2023 will depart Tamworth 0900, pass West Tamworth 0905, Warral 0913,
Belgamba 0929, CRN/ARTC Boundary Werris Creek 0951, thence run as tabled by ARTC
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